Tel: +33 (0)2 97 29 41 21  -  contact@gisman.fr
12 impasse du Bois  -  Z.A. de Kerstran 1  -  56400 Brech (France)www.gisman-sa.com
Bluetooth® control
Sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio

- Service life over 10 years
- IALA compliance to applicable recommandations
How to order your lantern?
Compose your order code in only 6 steps, which will look
like: GSC-5-ES-[C]-[BATT]-[OPT]-[MONIT]-[AIS]
2 to 6 NM+
MATERIALS
Base: powder-coated marine aluminium
Body: polyethylene - UV stabilized chassis
Lens: polycarbonate - UV stabilized
Lantern body: polycarbonate - UV stabilized
SOLAR MODULES
4 monocrystalline modules of 10W each
BATTERY
AGM sealed battery 28 Ah/12V or 40 Ah/12 V
CERTIFICATION ET TESTS
European Community: Directive 2014/53/UE
IALA: R0201compliance of the colors
ISO Certification 9001-2015
Ingress protection: IP 68 - IEC 60529
Cybersecurity: NIST 800
Vibration : MIL STD 202G
Shock: MIL STD 202G
Thermal shock: IEC 60945
Salt fog: IEC 60945
WEIGHT
24 kg (28 Ah) / 28,2 kg (40 Ah)
MOUNTING
4 screws M10 or M12 on Ø480mm (Ø200mm in option)
TEMPERATURES RANGE
From - 40 °C/-40 °F to + 65 °C/149 °F
 61
0
 42
9
 72
 400
 40
0
 340
 34
0
 4x 18
01/12/20
D
C
B
A
321 4
Ind. Observations Draughtman
This document is GISMAN's property.  Can not be transmitted without authorisation
GSC-5-ES
 Design/Draw: R.Delanoë Format: A4 V
Date:
Number:
Checked: J.Le Bayon
Date
GENERAL DRAWING - MAIN DIMENSIONS
R.DelanoëA Creation of the drawing
12 Impasse du Bois
ZA de Kerstran 1
56400 BREC'H
FRANCE
Tel : 02 97 29 41 21
E
F
01/12/20
FN05X-5
Complementary items available on request:
•	 IR remote programmer
•	 Anti-vandal screw kit + screwdriver
•	 External battery charger